Away Team

Bye

Sallavanti's

ACP Realty

NS-2

John J Michaels VFW
Bye

Brucelli Advertising
NS-1

Fairview Monument
OF-2

Bye

NS-3

John J Michaels VFW
Sallavanti's

ACP Realty

Bye

Sallavanti's

ACP Realty

NS-3

NS-1

Bye

NS-3

NS-1

Fairview Monument
ACP Realty

Bye

Fairview Monument
OF-2

NS-3

NS-1

Bye

OF-2

Brucelli Advertising
NS-1

Home Team

NS-3

Fairview Monument
NS-1

Brucelli Advertising
OF-2

NS-2

John J Michaels VFW
NS-3

ACP Realty
Sallavanti's

NS-1

Fairview Monument
NS-2

Brucelli Advertising
OF-2

Fairview Monument
John J Michaels VFW
NS-2

Brucelli Advertising
OF-2

OF-2

John J Michaels VFW
NS-2

Brucelli Advertising
Sallavanti's

Brucelli Advertising
John J Michaels VFW
NS-2

ACP Realty
Sallavanti's

NS-3

John J Michaels VFW
NS-2

ACP Realty

Date
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/15/2020
07/15/2020
07/15/2020
07/15/2020
07/15/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/22/2020
07/22/2020
07/22/2020
07/22/2020
07/22/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020

Start Time

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

Location

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Pocono
North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League

Field

Aston Field - Teener
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

Aston Field - Teener
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

Aston Field - Teener
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

Aston Field - Teener
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field



Fairview Monument
Bye

ACP Realty

NS-3

John J Michaels VFW
Sallavanti's

Bye

NS-2

Fairview Monument
OF-2

Brucelli Advertising
Bye

NS-1

Sallavanti's

ACP Realty

NS-3

Bye

ACP Realty

NS-3

NS-1

Fairview Monument
Bye

NS-1

Fairview Monument
OF-2

NS-3

Bye

OF-2

Brucelli Advertising
NS-2

Fairview Monument
Bye

OF-2

NS-2

John J Michaels VFW

Sallavanti's

NS-2

Fairview Monument
NS-1

Brucelli Advertising
OF-2

NS-1

John J Michaels VFW
NS-3

ACP Realty
Sallavanti's

John J Michaels VFW
Fairview Monument
NS-2

Brucelli Advertising
OF-2

Sallavanti's

John J Michaels VFW
NS-2

Brucelli Advertising
OF-2

ACP Realty

John J Michaels VFW
NS-2

Brucelli Advertising
Sallavanti's

John J Michaels VFW
NS-3

ACP Realty
Sallavanti's

NS-1

Sallavanti's

Fairview Monument
NS-3

ACP Realty

08/03/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020

8/25/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020

6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

Old Forge Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Scranton Little League

North Pocono
North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League

Pagnotti Field

Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

Aston Field - Teener
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

Aston Field - Teener
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

North Scranton Farm Field

Aston Field
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field



Brucelli Advertising
Bye

NS-2

John J Michaels VFW
Brucelli Advertising
Sallavanti's

Bye

Brucelli Advertising
NS-2

John J Michaels VFW
OF-2

Bye

Brucelli Advertising
NS-2

Sallavanti's

John J Michaels VFW
Bye

John J Michaels VFW
Sallavanti's

NS-2

ACP Realty

NS-1

ACP Realty

Fairview Monument
NS-1

OF-2

NS-3

Fairview Monument
NS-3

ACP Realty
Sallavanti's

NS-1

OF-2

Fairview Monument
NS-1

ACP Realty

NS-3

Brucelli Advertising
Fairview Monument
NS-1

OF-2

NS-3

08/26/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
9/1/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/07/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/10/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020

6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

North Scranton Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League
North Scranton Little League

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League

North Scranton Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
South Scranton Little League
North Scranton Little League

North Pocono

North Scranton Little League
Old Forge Little League
North Scranton Little League

North Scranton Little League

Aston Field - Teener
North Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

North Scranton Farm Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

North Scranton Little League

Aston Field - Teener

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
North Scranton Farm Field

Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti Field

North Scranton Little League



