Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	Location	Field
Bye	NS-3	07/13/2020			
Sallavanti's	Fairview Monument	07/13/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field - Teener
ACP Realty	NS-1	07/13/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
NS-2	Brucelli Advertising	07/13/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
John J Michaels VFW	OF-2	07/13/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	NS-2	07/15/2020			
Brucelli Advertising	John J Michaels VFW	07/15/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field
NS-1	NS-3	07/15/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Fairview Monument	ACP Realty	07/15/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
OF-2	Sallavanti's	07/15/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	NS-1	07/20/2020			
NS-3	Fairview Monument	07/20/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field - Teener
John J Michaels VFW	NS-2	07/20/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Sallavanti's	Brucelli Advertising	07/20/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
ACP Realty	OF-2	07/20/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	Fairview Monument	07/22/2020			
Sallavanti's	John J Michaels VFW	07/22/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field
ACP Realty	NS-2	07/22/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
NS-3	Brucelli Advertising	07/22/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
NS-1	OF-2	07/22/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	OF-2	07/27/2020			
NS-3	John J Michaels VFW	07/27/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field - Teener
NS-1	NS-2	07/27/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Fairview Monument	Brucelli Advertising	07/27/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
ACP Realty	Sallavanti's	07/27/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	Brucelli Advertising	07/29/2020			
Fairview Monument	John J Michaels VFW	07/29/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field
OF-2	NS-2	07/29/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
NS-3	ACP Realty	07/29/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
NS-1	Sallavanti's	07/29/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	NS-3	08/03/2020			
OF-2	John J Michaels VFW	08/03/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field - Teener
Brucelli Advertising	NS-2	08/03/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
NS-1	ACP Realty	08/03/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field

Fairview Monument	Sallavanti's	08/03/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	NS-2	08/05/2020			
ACP Realty	Fairview Monument	08/05/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field
NS-3	NS-1	08/05/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
John J Michaels VFW	Brucelli Advertising	08/05/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Sallavanti's	OF-2	08/05/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	NS-1	08/10/2020			
NS-2	John J Michaels VFW	08/10/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field - Teener
Fairview Monument	NS-3	08/10/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
OF-2	ACP Realty	08/10/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Brucelli Advertising	Sallavanti's	08/10/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	John J Michaels VFW	08/12/2020			
NS-1	Fairview Monument	08/12/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field
Sallavanti's	NS-2	08/12/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
ACP Realty	Brucelli Advertising	08/12/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
NS-3	OF-2	08/12/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	Sallavanti's	08/17/2020			
ACP Realty	John J Michaels VFW	08/17/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field - Teener
NS-3	NS-2	08/17/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
NS-1	Brucelli Advertising	08/17/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Fairview Monument	OF-2	08/17/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	ACP Realty	08/19/2020			
NS-1	John J Michaels VFW	08/19/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field
Fairview Monument	NS-2	08/19/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
OF-2	Brucelli Advertising	08/19/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
NS-3	Sallavanti's	08/19/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Bye	John J Michaels VFW	08/24/2020			
OF-2	NS-3	08/24/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Brucelli Advertising	ACP Realty	08/24/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
NS-2	Sallavanti's	08/24/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Fairview Monument	NS-1	8/25/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Bye	Sallavanti's	08/26/2020			
OF-2	Fairview Monument	08/26/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field
NS-2	NS-3	08/26/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
John J Michaels VFW	ACP Realty	08/26/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field

Brucelli Advertising	NS-1	08/26/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Little League
Bye	ACP Realty	08/31/2020			
NS-2	Fairview Monument	08/31/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field - Teener
John J Michaels VFW	NS-1	08/31/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Brucelli Advertising	OF-2	08/31/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
Sallavanti's	NS-3	9/1/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Bye	Fairview Monument	09/02/2020			
Brucelli Advertising	NS-3	09/02/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
NS-2	ACP Realty	09/02/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
John J Michaels VFW	Sallavanti's	09/02/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
OF-2	NS-1	09/02/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Little League
Bye	OF-2	09/07/2020			
Brucelli Advertising	Fairview Monument	9/11/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field - Teener
NS-2	NS-1	9/11/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Sallavanti's	ACP Realty	9/11/2020	6:00pm	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
John J Michaels VFW	NS-3	9/10/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Bye	Brucelli Advertising	09/09/2020			
John J Michaels VFW	Fairview Monument	09/09/2020	6:00pm	North Pocono	Aston Field
Sallavanti's	NS-1	09/09/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
NS-2	OF-2	09/09/2020	6:00pm	Old Forge Little League	Pagnotti Field
ACP Realty	NS-3	09/09/2020	6:00pm	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Little League